2021.07 www.willas.com.tw Rev.(H)P02Z
Features
Application
Product Summary
Absolute maximum rating@25 ℃
Thermal Characteristic
Shenzhen Gostone Semiconductor Technology Co., Ltd - 1 -
N-Channel 150V,78mΩ max, SGT Power MOSFET

NOTE:
LOGO - GS
GMXXXXX- Part number code
F - Fab location code
A - Assembly location code
Y - Year code
WW - Week code
L&T - Assembly lot code
PPaarraammeetteerr SSyymmbbooll
VDS
VGS
IDM
IAS
EAS
TJ, TSTG
W
Power Dissipation A
PDSM W
TA=70°C
83
1.6
TA=25°C
TC=25°C
2.5
41.5TC=100°CPower Dissipation B
PD
A
TA=25°C
IDSM A
TA=70°C
ID
19
13.5
TC=25°C
TC=100°C
35Pulsed Drain Current C
Continuous Drain
Current
mJ
Avalanche Current C
2.5
Continuous Drain
Current
4
3
A9
Avalanche energy L=0.1mH C
V
MMaaxxiimmuumm UUnniittss
Junction and Storage Temperature Range -55 to 175 °C
V±20Gate-Source Voltage
Drain-Source Voltage 150
Symbol
t  ≤ 10s
Steady-State
Steady-State RθJCMaximum Junction-to-Case °C/W
°C/WMaximum Junction-to-Ambient A D
1.5
50
1.8
UnitsParameter Typ Max
Maximum Junction-to-Ambient A °C/WRθJA
16
41
20
Equivalent circuit
2021.07 www.willas.com.tw Rev.(H)P02Z
        GMS600N15L1
Electrical Characteristics (TJ=25℃ unless otherwise noted)
Shenzhen Gostone Semiconductor Technology Co., Ltd - 2 -
Symbol Min Typ Max Units
BVDSS 150 V
VDS=150V, VGS=0V 1